Competitor(s)

Nam Nguyen

Liam Firus

Jeremy Ten

Dylan Archambault
Emanuel Sandhu

Sherri McAndless

Date: 12-Nov-2011

BC/YT Sectionals 2012

Capital News Center Kelowna BC

2011/11/10 to 2011/11/13
Senior Men Free Program
ment Placement
Club Section
North Shore Winter Club BC/IYT
Vancouver Skating Club BC/YT
North Shore Winter Club BC/IYT
Coquitlam Skating Club BC/YT
North Shore Winter Club BC/IYT
Susan Heffernan

9:35:23PM

Points

117.61
115.61
114.56

68.44




